SIGINAUTO,

SPB818

‘jPastiine Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

" Lunghezza [mm]

Contatto avvisatore usura
Sistema frenante
Spessore [mm]
Altezza [mm]
OEM AM
Marchio Riferimento Marchio
FIAT / LANCIA K68353597AA AB.S.
JEEP 00K68353597AA ABE
JEEP 00K68353597AB ALLMAKES
JEEP 68353597AA AP
JEEP 68353597AB AP Automotive Prod.
JEEP 68353597AB-001 AP-XENERGY
JEEP K2AMV4597AB APEC braking
JEEP K68353597AA ASHIKA
JEEP K68353597AB ATE
JEEP K68353597AC BORG & BECK
JEEP (GAC FCA) 155250163 BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
BSF
CAR
CAR
CHAMPION
COMLINE
COMLINE
DELPHI
EURO REPAR

FERODO

B. PADS JEEP
Disponibile
8050141020827
115,7

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

Trw
16,5
475

Riferimento
35230
C2Y035ABE
68353597AC
X41289
X41289
X41289
PAD2289
51-09-915
13.0460-5514.2
BBP2805

0 986 424 963
P 37 024
P37024N
BP3818
20262
PNT3812
PNT3812K
573824CH
ADB32860
CBP32860
LP3398
1681166280
FDB5049


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

FMSI-VERBAND
FTE

GALFER
HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HI-Q

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

KAWE

KRUPP

LPR

LPR

MAGNETI MARELLI

METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE

MGA

MINTEX
MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NATIONAL
NK

OPEN PARTS
PAGID
PAGID

R BRAKE
RAICAM
REMSA
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TOMEX brakes
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VILLAR
VILLAR

Valeo
WOKING

D2081-9317
BL2924A1

B1.G120-2147.2
8DB 355 039-411
8DB 355 039-411
SP4283
182345
PP-915AF
51915
573824J

1796 02
FDB5049
05P2183
05P2183K
363916061248
1170955

025 228 4418
MDB4069
1299
MDB4069
MDB84069
LVXL2069
NP3172
229341
BPA1796.02
8DB 355 039-411
T2753
RB2345
RA.1233.0
1796.02
21796.02
21796.02
5SP2183
SPB818
2284417515
2284401
TX19-79
9011167
9011167
9011167
9011167
626.2183
626.2183K

9011167
P1R9RR N2
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